Sandwich / Salad Units
❒ TSSU-27-8, ❒ TSSU-36-8
❒ TSSU-48-8, -10, -12
❒ TSSU-60-8, -10, -12, -16
❒ TSSU-72-18
Sandwich / Salad Units
5
YEAR

and listed under
ANSI / NSF-7-1997-6.3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
TRUE FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT, INC.
St. Charles Industrial Center • P.O. Box 970 • O'Fallon, Missouri  63366
(636)240-2400 • FAX (636)272-2408 • (800)325-6152 • www.truemfg.com
AIA #
SIS #
Project Name:
Location:
Item #: Qty:
Model #:
Dimensions Cord
Capacity # of (inches) NEMA Length Crated
Model Doors (Cu. Ft) Shelves L D H HP Volts PH Amps Config. (feet) Weight
†TSSU-27-8  (1) 1 6.5 2 27 1/2 30 42 9/16 1/5 115 1 4.6 5-15 7 176
†TSSU-36-8 2 8.5 4 36 5/16 30 42 9/16 1/3 115 1 8.3 5-15 7 225
†TSSU-48-8,-10,-12  (1) 2 12.0 4 48 1/4 30 42 9/16 1/3 115 1 8.6 5-15 7 264
†TSSU-60-8,-10,-12,-16  (1) 2 15.5 4 60 1/4 30 42 9/16 1/3 115 1 7.8 5-15 7 312
†TSSU-72-18  (1) 3 19.0 6 72 1/4 30 42 9/16 1/2 115 1 10.5 5-15 7 386
®
TSSU-Series:  Sandwich / Salad Units
(1) Available in drawered model
† Available in Mega-Top model (increased cabinet depth, more condiment pans, reduced cutting board)